A 10%
Service Charge
Will Be added

To all

Non-Members
Bills.

MasterCard
And VISA
Accepted

It is a Member’s
Priviledge
To Run a Tab.
Please sign your
Guest Cheque at the
end of your meal
and give it to your
server. Please pay
your Tabs promptly
at the end of each
month.

MENU

*Soup of the Day Non-Members Prices
See the board for today’s soup Members Prices
Gardew Salad

Served with your choice of dressing— Mango Herb Vinaigrette,
Ranch, Blue Cheese— Please ask your Server what is available.

Caesoar Salad

Traditional Caesar with Croutons.

(Add, Chickew + $2.50 ov Shwimp +$ 5.00 to- any salad)
Chickenw Quesadilla

Chicken, Onion, Peppers and Cheddar grilled in a flour tortilla.
Served with Salsa, Guacamole and Sour Cream for dipping.

Beef Quesadillov
Seasoned Beef, Onions, Peppers and Cheddar grilled in a flour tortilla.
Served with Salsa, Guacamole and Sour Cream for dipping.

Vegetariaw Quesadillo
Artichoke Hearts, Kalamata Olives, Roasted Red Peppers,
Tomatoes, Feta and Cheddar Cheese grilled in a flour tortilla.

Seafood Quesadillov
Lightyly Seasoned Shrimp, Fresh Fish, Scallops, Roasted Pepper,
Onions, Cheddar & Parmesan Cheese grilled in a flour tortilla.

Jerk Chickew Wrap
Jerk Seasoned and Grilled Chicken wrapped with Lettuce, Peppers,
Onions, Cheddar and Tomato, served with Fries.

Salmonw Wrap
Grilled Salmon wrapped with Lettuce, Havarti Dill Cheese, Tomato, Peppers
and Onion served with Fries.

Beef Burger
8 o0z. Omaha Beef Burgers, topped with grilled onions,
fresh tomato and lettuce. Served with Fries.

(Add Cheese ov Bacow +$1.00 for each item,)

Traditional Bangers, Mash and Beany
Grilled English Sausages and Mashed Potato with Rich Onion Gravy
and a serving of Baked Beans.

Haddock, Chips and Mushy Peas
Crunchy Beer Battered Haddock, Fries and a serving of Mushy Peas.
Tarter Sauce for dipping.

Honey Stung Chicken

3 Pieces of battered, seasoned and fried chicken, served with Fries.

Caribbeaw Chickenw Curry
A House Specialty...Curried Chicken & Potatoes served with Rice,
Green Salad, a Poppadum and Mango Chutney.

$7.50
$6.00

$7.50
$6.00

$10.00
$8.00

$12.50
$10.00

$12.50
$10.00

$12.50
$10.00

$12.50
$10.00

$15.00
$12.50

$15.00
$12.50

$12.50
$10.00

$15.00
$12.50

$17.50
$14.00

$15.00
$12.50

$15.00
$12.50




