

*Please See the Board for Today's Specials

A 10% Service Charge Will Be added To all Non-Members Bills.

> MasterCard And VISA Accepted

It is a Member's Priviledge To Run a Tab. Please sign your Guest Cheque at the end of your meal and give it to your server. Please pay your Tabs promptly at the end of each month.

MENU

*Soup of the Day	Non-Members Prices	\$7.50
See the board for today's soup.	Members Prices	\$6.00
Garden Salad		\$7.50
Served with your choice of dressing- Mai Ranch, Blue Cheese- Please ask your Ser		\$6.00
Caesar Salad		\$10.00
Traditional Caesar with Croutons.		\$8.00
(Add Chicken + \$2.50 or Shrimp	+\$ 5.00 to any salad)	
Chicken Quesadílla		\$12.50
Chicken, Onion, Peppers and Cheddar gr Served with Salsa, Guacamole and Sour C		\$10.00
Beef Quesadílla		\$12.50
Seasoned Beef, Onions, Peppers and Cheddar Served with Salsa, Guacamole and Sour Crean		\$10.00
Vegetarían Quesadílla		\$12.50
Artichoke Hearts, Kalamata Olives, Roas Tomatoes, Feta and Cheddar Cheese gril		\$10.00
Seafood Quesadílla		\$12.50
Lightyly Seasoned Shrimp, Fresh Fish, Scallops, Roasted Pepper, Onions, Cheddar & Parmesan Cheese grilled in a flour tortilla.		\$10.00
Jerk Chicken Wrap		\$15.00
Jerk Seasoned and Grilled Chicken wrapp Onions, Cheddar and Tomato, served wit		\$12.50
Salmon Wrap		\$15.00
Grilled Salmon wrapped with Lettuce, Havarti and Onion served with Fries.	Dill Cheese, Tomato, Peppers	\$12.50
Beef Burger		\$12.50
8 oz. Omaha Beef Burgers, topped with g fresh tomato and lettuce. Served with Fri	•	\$10.00
(Add Cheese or Bacon +\$1.00 for ear		
Traditional Bangers, Mash and		\$15.00
Grilled English Sausages and Mashed Pota and a serving of Baked Beans.	to with Rich Onion Gravy	\$12.50
Haddock, Chips and Mushy Peas		\$17.50
Crunchy Beer Battered Haddock, Fries an Tarter Sauce for dipping.	nd a serving of Mushy Peas.	\$14.00
Honey Stung Chicken		\$15.00
3 Pieces of battered, seasoned and fried chick	en, served with Fries.	\$12.50
Caríbbean Chícken Curry		\$15.00
A House SpecialtyCurried Chicken & Pe Green Salad, a Poppadum and Mango Chu		\$12.50